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Welcome to this Week's Race Report!

Race Report will be distributed weekly throughout the race season. It will include results

from Mackenzie Investments OCUP FIS races and OCUP U14 & U16 series races, along with select

out-of-province and international races. AOA regrets that it cannot include the dozens of

divisional races that take place each weekend throughout Ontario, but we encourage you to �nd

and celebrate results of all races.

Alpine Ontario Alpin makes every e�ort to ensure the accuracy of these results.

FIS Alpine Junior World Championships
(continued)Feb 1 - 3rd, 2024

Canadian Athletes are highlighted

See Results on Alpine Points

See FIS Results
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Mixed Team Parallel

See Full Results

Women - GS

See Full Results
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Mackenzie Investments
U16 & U14 OCUP

OSLER BLUFF / Organizer: U16 SOD OCUP
Womens NAT 2 RUN GS on 2024-02-01

Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 11 94906
WARLL-MACMILLAN,

Rachael
CRAIG 2009 52.04 53.05 1:45.09 0

2 9 94259 BRUNGA, Lisa CRAIG 2008 52.13 54.78 1:46.91 17.49

3 7 88017 ESTOESTA, Lily OSLER 2008 52.69 54.45 1:47.14 19.7

4 43 92060 NEUMEIER, Reese CRAIG 2008 54.6 53.72 1:48.32 31.04

5 59 94353 YOUNGER, Fiona OSLER 2008 55.77 53.71 1:49.48 42.19

6 3 94538 ROSSBOROUGH, Marlies BEAVR 2008 54.23 56.61 1:50.84 55.26

7 25 102078 HODDS, Richelle TSCBM 2008 55.33 55.85 1:51.18 58.53

8 28 101249 CHAPMAN, Tiggy OSLER 2009 55.08 56.19 1:51.27 59.39

9 48 94246 BEECROFT, Emelia CRAIG 2008 56.28 55.63 1:51.91 65.55

10 20 94243 FASANO, Regan CRAIG 2008 55.64 56.29 1:51.93 65.74

OSLER BLUFF / Organizer: U16 SOD OCUP
Mens NAT 2 RUN GS on 2024-02-01
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Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 84 93832 GERSON, Eddie CRAIG 2008 50.76 52.77 1:43.53 0

2 96 110501 MAGILL, Kezik GLA 2008 51.27 52.5 1:43.77 2.34

3 105 102340 SCOTT, Ryder OSLER 2009 51.99 52.93 1:44.92 13.56

4 106 101309 HAY, Dustin CRAIG 2008 52.34 53.4 1:45.74 21.56

5 71 88737 WORBOY, Evan TSCBM 2008 51.99 54.11 1:46.10 25.07

6 136 101303 EATON, William GEORG 2008 53.93 52.43 1:46.36 27.61

7 80 102109 THOMAS, Kyle OSLER 2009 52.28 54.38 1:46.66 30.54

8 103 101278 LEUNG, Adam TSCBM 2008 53.06 54.23 1:47.29 36.68

8 76 91034 CURRY, Lachlan GEORG 2008 52.73 54.56 1:47.29 36.68

10 117 87429 LANDON, Taylor TSCBM 2008 53.87 53.51 1:47.38 37.56

ALPINE SKI CLUB / Organizer: U14 OCUP SG
Womens NAT 1 RUN SG Race 1 on 2024-02-02

Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Time RPts

1 33 105890 NASH, Elle CRAIG 2010 37.41 0

2 20 101627 BENNETT, Reese ALPIN 2010 37.63 7

3 64 107200 SVENSSON, Mara JOZOW 2011 37.75 10.82

4 16 106026 DEEKS, Heidi CRAIG 2010 38.44 32.76

5 52 106237 YOUNG, Olivia BEAVR 2011 38.56 36.58

5 7 106778 ROCKLIFFE, Chanel CRAIG 2011 38.56 36.58

7 1 94929 ELLISON, Anabelle DEVGL 2010 38.78 43.58

8 5 102128 EDEY, Katelyn ALPIN 2010 38.84 45.49

9 40 101163 COX, Sadie ALPIN 2010 38.97 49.62

10 80 93847 STROUD, Berkeley GEORG 2010 39.15 55.35

ALPINE SKI CLUB / Organizer: U14 OCUP SG
Womens NAT 1 RUN SG Race 2 on 2024-02-02

Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Time RPts

1 64 107200 SVENSSON, Mara JOZOW 2011 36.99 0

2 33 105890 NASH, Elle CRAIG 2010 37.33 10.94

3 20 101627 BENNETT, Reese ALPIN 2010 37.69 22.52

4 40 101163 COX, Sadie ALPIN 2010 37.98 31.85

5 52 106237 YOUNG, Olivia BEAVR 2011 38.46 47.29

6 65 106700 OLIVER, Emme GEORG 2011 38.54 49.86

7 83 106013 STRONACH, Avery ALPIN 2010 38.56 50.51

7 80 93847 STROUD, Berkeley GEORG 2010 38.56 50.51

9 5 102128 EDEY, Katelyn ALPIN 2010 38.75 56.62

10 66 106210 TEAGUE, Megan BEAVR 2010 38.94 62.73

POD CUP
Mens NAT 1 Run SG Race 2 on 2024-02-02

Craigleith Ski Club: U14 OCUP SG M
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Time Rpts

1 44 107186 MURDOCH, Nico CRAIG 2010 37.55 0

2 100 94902 SKILLEN, Chase GEORG 2010 38.4 26.94

3 51 105897 GIBSON, Lucas OSLER 2010 38.45 28.52

4 59 68230 HENDERSON, Hudson CRAIG 2010 38.69 36.13

5 101 102860 HYNES, Matthew CRAIG 2010 38.93 43.73

6 68 91027 JONASSON, Jake DEVGL 2010 39.17 51.34

7 77 108125 KNEZIC, Milan GEORG 2011 39.26 54.19

8 26 93445 BRETT, Harrison DEVGL 2010 39.29 55.14

9 86 93846 ROBERTSON, William GEORG 2010 39.3 55.46

10 40 112065 KOVATCH, Jack JOZOW 2011 39.44 59.9
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POD CUP
Mens NAT 1 Run SG Race 2 on 2024-02-02

Craigleith Ski Club: U14 OCUP SG M
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Time Rpts

1 44 107186 MURDOCH, Nico CRAIG 2010 37.88 0

2 59 68230 HENDERSON, Hudson CRAIG 2010 38.01 4.08

3 68 91027 JONASSON, Jake DEVGL 2010 38.24 11.31

4 101 102860 HYNES, Matthew CRAIG 2010 38.42 16.96

5 72 91633 TILLMANNS, Cameron HEIGH 2010 38.56 21.36

6 26 93445 BRETT, Harrison DEVGL 2010 38.98 34.56

7 51 105897 GIBSON, Lucas OSLER 2010 39.04 36.44

8 45 92256 LEONE, Oscar GEORG 2010 39.09 38.01

9 86 93846 ROBERTSON, William GEORG 2010 39.18 40.84

10 93 102769 WEIS, Colton CRAIG 2010 39.24 42.72

50TH SAFRATA CUP!
Womens NAT 2 RUN GS on 2024-02-03

CRAIGLEITH SKI CLUB / Organizer: U16 SOD OCUP
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 157 101249 CHAPMAN, Tiggy OSLER 2009 43.79 42.55 1:26.34 0

2 155 94259 BRUNGA, Lisa CRAIG 2008 43.89 42.64 1:26.53 2.22

3 153 88017 ESTOESTA, Lily OSLER 2008 44.4 42.19 1:26.59 2.92

4 101 92060 NEUMEIER, Reese CRAIG 2008 45.21 42.77 1:27.98 19.18

5 169 102078 HODDS, Richelle TSCBM 2008 44.42 43.59 1:28.01 19.54

6 144 88036 KEMBAR, Isabella GEORG 2009 44.59 43.63 1:28.22 21.99

7 107 94246 BEECROFT, Emelia CRAIG 2008 44.61 43.65 1:28.26 22.46

8 149 105713 BISIKER, Matilda GEORG 2009 45.19 43.1 1:28.29 22.81

9 165 94243 FASANO, Regan CRAIG 2008 45.5 43.57 1:29.07 31.94

10 3 94538 ROSSBOROUGH, Marlies BEAVR 2008 45.04 44.59 1:29.63 38.49

50TH SAFRATA CUP!
Mens NAT 2 RUN GS on 2024-02-03

CRAIGLEITH SKI CLUB / Organizer: U16 SOD OCUP
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 216 86252 CORREIA, Karmen GEORG 2008 40.74 40 1:20.74 0

2 234 110501 MAGILL, Kezik GLA 2008 41.19 39.91 1:21.10 4.5

3 192 94250 LOSTY, Liam CRAIG 2008 41.35 40.34 1:21.69 11.88

4 209 93832 GERSON, Eddie CRAIG 2008 41.45 40.41 1:21.86 14.01

5 226 102340 SCOTT, Ryder OSLER 2009 41.87 40.81 1:22.68 24.27

6 222 102525 SHEEHAN, Charlie OSLER 2009 41.66 41.06 1:22.72 24.77

7 230 88677 WAYLAND, Brandon CRAIG 2008 42.18 40.74 1:22.92 27.27

8 176 101253 FOSTER, Finn OSLER 2009 41.66 41.76 1:23.42 33.52

9 233 85884 DIMKIN, Boyan CRAIG 2009 42.23 41.81 1:24.04 41.28

10 232 88038 MACKEY, Jacob GEORG 2009 43.1 40.99 1:24.09 41.91

Mackenzie Investments U16 OCup - Gee Trophy
Womens NAT 2 RUN SL on 2024-02-04

Host Club: Devil's Glen
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 19 91315 QIAN, Sophie CRAIG 2008 41.55 40.22 1:21.77 0

2 33 88017 ESTOESTA, Lily OSLER 2008 42.24 41.71 1:23.95 19.46

3 34 91864 CURRIE, Ava ELAKE 2009 43.83 41.54 1:25.37 32.14

4 22 88036 KEMBAR, Isabella GEORG 2009 44.25 41.56 1:25.81 36.07
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5 9 94353 YOUNGER, Fiona OSLER 2008 43.23 43.11 1:26.34 40.8

5 1 92060 NEUMEIER, Reese CRAIG 2008 44.17 42.17 1:26.34 40.8

7 60 88682 HO, Penelope CRAIG 2008 43.98 43.64 1:27.62 52.23

8 67 85918 MOORE, Lauren NBAY 2009 45.71 42.63 1:28.34 58.65

9 32 94534 MCQUAY, Delila OSLER 2009 45.51 43.33 1:28.84 63.12

10 43 94246 BEECROFT, Emelia CRAIG 2008 45.52 43.63 1:29.15 65.88

Mackenzie Investments U16 OCup - Gee Trophy
Mens NAT 2 RUN SL on 2024-02-04

Host Club: Devil's Glen
Rank Bib Card Competitor Club YOB Run1 Run2 Total RPts

1 103 86252 CORREIA, Karmen GEORG 2008 39.84 40.34 1:20.18 0

2 106 88038 MACKEY, Jacob GEORG 2009 40.82 42 1:22.82 24.04

3 116 101253 FOSTER, Finn OSLER 2009 41.63 41.43 1:23.06 26.22

4 157 93832 GERSON, Eddie CRAIG 2008 41.66 41.75 1:23.41 29.41

5 165 101303 EATON, William GEORG 2008 43.06 41.43 1:24.49 39.24

6 168 102069 SCHMALHOFER, Ethan CRAIG 2008 43.05 41.46 1:24.51 39.42

7 166 87429 LANDON, Taylor TSCBM 2008 42.29 42.4 1:24.69 41.06

8 130 88677 WAYLAND, Brandon CRAIG 2008 42.4 42.32 1:24.72 41.33

9 112 91034 CURRY, Lachlan GEORG 2008 42.06 42.82 1:24.88 42.79

10 121 101309 HAY, Dustin CRAIG 2008 41.8 43.55 1:25.35 47.07
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